
 
 
 

CONTACT LIST FOR CUSTOMERS 
 

REMODELING SCHEDULING 
Rick Pierce 
Office 512-244-2887 
Cell 512-701-1563 
rick.pierce@probuildcreations.com 
 
OFFICE MANAGER 
CABINET INSTALL SCHEDULING 
Kara Bezden 
Office 512-244-2887 
Cell 512-765-0275 
karah.bezden@probuildcreations.com 

 
QUALITY CONTROLL FIELD SUPERVISOR 
Cicero Patton 
Cell 254-770-7119 
Cicero.patton@probuildcreations.com 

 
ACCOUNTING 
Karah Bezden 
Office 512-244-2887 
Cell 512-765-0275 
karah.bezden@probuildcreations.com 
 
SALES CONSULTANT 
Yeager Bezden 
Office 512-244-2887 
Cell 512-870-7878 
yeager.bezden@probuildcreations.com 
 

 
FOUNDERS 
Porter Baker 
Cell 512-468-8668 
porter.baker@probuildcreations.com 

 
Daniel Bezden 
Cell 512-576-0558 
daniel.bezden@probuildcreations.com 

AUSTIN 
KITCHEN PLANNER 
Nicole Mersiovsky 512-788-8163 
nicole.mersiovsky@probuildcreations.com 

 
REMODELERS 
Russel Teague 512-818-3299 
Tom Newland 512-998-5600 
Edgar Pazmino 512-879-8600 
Kyle Bullock 228-382-7455 

 
CABINET INSTALLERS 
Oleksandr Helerov 614-377-7536 
Andrei Vologzhanin 512-910-1840 
Nick Fournier 603-721-6232 
David King 832-495-7610 
Lorin Friesen 512-656-0946 

 
 
 
 

DALLAS 
KITCHEN PLANNER 
Gabriela Espinoza 214-334-6156 
gabriela.espinoza@probuildcreations.com 

 
Ali Alzawwad 940-999-4406 
ali.alzawwad@probuildcreations.com 

 
REMODELERS 
Duane Rush 

 
817-909-6696 

Terri Hopkins 510-506-4442 
Frank Reeves 214-971-0592 

CABINET INSTALLERS 
Ruben Diaz 

 
214-632-0395 

Jose Vazquez 214-283-6463 
Mike Dutton 858-531-0428 
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